
FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2018-02-09 Sir Sam's GS Age Category Placing

Fastest time of the day: 56.53   
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30-34 F FENNINGER Victoria AOA/FENNR 70520 1    15 30.30 30.40 60.70   1 1 0.07377  0.15 (0.07623)  13     1       

30-34 Count 1

18-29 F NIGHSWANDER Jessica AOA/GLA 70224 1    16 30.60 30.73 61.33   1 2 0.08491  0.14 (0.05509)  15     2       

18-29 F ROSS Stephanie AOA/GLA 94828 1    17 33.00 32.39 65.39   2 3 0.15673  0.14 0.01673   19     3       

18-29 Count 2

75-79 M PUSITZ Peter AOA/CALDN 64160 1    1 32.75 32.89 65.64   1 16 0.16115  0.25 (0.08885)  11     11     

75-79 Count 1

70-74 M FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131 1    2 29.84 29.75 59.59   1 10 0.05413  0.23 (0.17587)  1       1       

70-74 M JANICEK Stan AOA/CHICO 82183 1    3 33.19 32.43 65.62   2 15 0.16080  0.23 (0.06920)  14     13     

70-74 Count 2

65-69 M BROWN Ken AOA/JOZOW 84233 1    4 29.75 29.45 59.20   1 7 0.04723  0.19 (0.14277)  3       3       

65-69 M LANGMAID Bob AOA/JOZOW 64148 1    5 29.45 29.87 59.32   2 9 0.04935  0.19 (0.14065)  4       4       

65-69 Count 2

60-64 M CAIRNS Howard AOA/JOZOW 63944 1    6 28.76 28.86 57.62   1 3 0.01928  0.17 (0.15072)  2       2       

60-64 M SLABON Karol AOA/CHICO 82184 1    7 29.21 29.31 58.52   2 5 0.03520  0.17 (0.13480)  5       5       

60-64 Count 2

55-59 M NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/GLA 62071 1    9 29.01 28.90 57.91   1 4 0.02441  0.15 (0.12559)  7       7       

55-59 M VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 1    11 29.45 29.71 59.16   2 6 0.04652  0.15 (0.10348)  9       9       

55-59 M STEMBERGER Wally AOA/MLTON 54201 1    10 30.40 30.17 60.57   3 11 0.07147  0.15 (0.07853)  12     12     

55-59 M BOGACZEWICZ Peter AOA/JOZOW 1    8 31.85 31.40 63.25   4 14 0.11887  0.15 (0.03113)  17     15     

55-59 Count 4

50-54 M ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 1    13 28.64 28.21 56.85   1 2 0.00566  0.14 (0.13434)  6       6       

50-54 M SOUTHWOOD Mike AOA/JOZOW 65621 1    14 29.58 29.63 59.21   2 8 0.04741  0.14 (0.09259)  10     10     

50-54 M JANDREW Brad AOA/JOZOW 1    12 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -

50-54 Count 3

45-49 M NICOL Tom AOA/CHICO 5100432 1    18 30.41 30.47 60.88   1 12 0.07695  0.13 (0.05305)  16     14     

45-49 Count 1

40-44 M WALKER David AOA/JOZOW 5100409 1    19 28.33 28.20 56.53   1 1 -     0.12 (0.12000)  8       8       

40-44 Count 1

35-39 M PLANTE Martin SQA/MAST 94629 1    20 31.77 31.12 62.89   1 13 0.11251  0.10 0.01251   18     16     

35-39 Count 1

Grand Count 20

14/02/18  10:11 PMPage 1 



FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2018-02-09 Sir Sam's GS Gender Handicap Placing

Fastest time of the day: 56.53   
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30-34 F FENNINGER Victoria AOA/FENNR 70520 1    15 30.30 30.40 60.70   1 1 0.07377  0.15 (0.07623)  13     1       

18-29 F NIGHSWANDER Jessica AOA/GLA 70224 1    16 30.60 30.73 61.33   1 2 0.08491  0.14 (0.05509)  15     2       

18-29 F ROSS Stephanie AOA/GLA 94828 1    17 33.00 32.39 65.39   2 3 0.15673  0.14 0.01673   19     3       

F Count 3

70-74 M FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131 1    2 29.84 29.75 59.59   1 10 0.05413  0.23 (0.17587)  1       1       

60-64 M CAIRNS Howard AOA/JOZOW 63944 1    6 28.76 28.86 57.62   1 3 0.01928  0.17 (0.15072)  2       2       

65-69 M BROWN Ken AOA/JOZOW 84233 1    4 29.75 29.45 59.20   1 7 0.04723  0.19 (0.14277)  3       3       

65-69 M LANGMAID Bob AOA/JOZOW 64148 1    5 29.45 29.87 59.32   2 9 0.04935  0.19 (0.14065)  4       4       

60-64 M SLABON Karol AOA/CHICO 82184 1    7 29.21 29.31 58.52   2 5 0.03520  0.17 (0.13480)  5       5       

50-54 M ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685 1    13 28.64 28.21 56.85   1 2 0.00566  0.14 (0.13434)  6       6       

55-59 M NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/GLA 62071 1    9 29.01 28.90 57.91   1 4 0.02441  0.15 (0.12559)  7       7       

40-44 M WALKER David AOA/JOZOW 5100409 1    19 28.33 28.20 56.53   1 1 -     0.12 (0.12000)  8       8       

55-59 M VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172 1    11 29.45 29.71 59.16   2 6 0.04652  0.15 (0.10348)  9       9       

50-54 M SOUTHWOOD Mike AOA/JOZOW 65621 1    14 29.58 29.63 59.21   2 8 0.04741  0.14 (0.09259)  10     10     

75-79 M PUSITZ Peter AOA/CALDN 64160 1    1 32.75 32.89 65.64   1 16 0.16115  0.25 (0.08885)  11     11     

55-59 M STEMBERGER Wally AOA/MLTON 54201 1    10 30.40 30.17 60.57   3 11 0.07147  0.15 (0.07853)  12     12     

70-74 M JANICEK Stan AOA/CHICO 82183 1    3 33.19 32.43 65.62   2 15 0.16080  0.23 (0.06920)  14     13     

45-49 M NICOL Tom AOA/CHICO 5100432 1    18 30.41 30.47 60.88   1 12 0.07695  0.13 (0.05305)  16     14     

55-59 M BOGACZEWICZ Peter AOA/JOZOW 1    8 31.85 31.40 63.25   4 14 0.11887  0.15 (0.03113)  17     15     

35-39 M PLANTE Martin SQA/MAST 94629 1    20 31.77 31.12 62.89   1 13 0.11251  0.10 0.01251   18     16     

50-54 M JANDREW Brad AOA/JOZOW 1    12 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -

M Count 17

Grand Count 20

14/02/18  10:01 PMPage 2 



FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2018-02-09 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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30-34 F FENNINGER Victoria AOA/FENNR 70520

30-34 Count 1

18-29 F ROSS Stephanie AOA/GLA 94828

18-29 F NIGHSWANDER Jessica AOA/GLA 70224

18-29 Count 2

75-79 M PUSITZ Peter AOA/CALDN 64160

75-79 Count 1

70-74 M FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131

70-74 M JANICEK Stan AOA/CHICO 82183

70-74 Count 2

65-69 M LANGMAID Bob AOA/JOZOW 64148

65-69 M BROWN Ken AOA/JOZOW 84233

65-69 Count 2

60-64 M CAIRNS Howard AOA/JOZOW 63944

60-64 M SLABON Karol AOA/CHICO 82184

60-64 Count 2

55-59 M VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172

55-59 M STEMBERGER Wally AOA/MLTON 54201

55-59 M BOGACZEWICZ Peter AOA/JOZOW

55-59 M NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/GLA 62071

55-59 Count 4

50-54 M ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685

50-54 M SOUTHWOOD Mike AOA/JOZOW 65621

50-54 M JANDREW Brad AOA/JOZOW

50-54 Count 3

45-49 M NICOL Tom AOA/CHICO 5100432

45-49 Count 1

40-44 M WALKER David AOA/JOZOW 5100409

40-44 Count 1

35-39 M PLANTE Martin SQA/MAST 94629

35-39 Count 1

Grand Count 20

FR iday GS & SL Double Header
SL Age Category Placing

52.86   
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1    15 30.02 29.13 59.15   1 1 0.11899  0.15 (0.03101)  6       1       

1    17 30.69 30.85 61.54   1 2 0.16421  0.14 0.02421   8       2       

1    16 33.10 33.33 66.43   2 3 0.25672  0.14 0.11672   13     3       

1    1 36.30 36.69 72.99   1 14 0.38082  0.25 0.13082   14     11     

1    2 31.76 30.45 62.21   1 7 0.17688  0.23 (0.05312)  4       4       

1    3 35.06 35.71 70.77   2 13 0.33882  0.23 0.10882   10     8       

1    5 30.42 29.73 60.15   1 6 0.13791  0.19 (0.05209)  5       5       

-    DNS DNS DNS - 0.19 -

1    6 29.21 28.71 57.92   1 3 0.09572  0.17 (0.07428)  2       2       

1    7 28.78 29.34 58.12   2 4 0.09951  0.17 (0.07049)  3       3       

1    11 33.70 32.01 65.71   1 8 0.24309  0.15 0.09309   9       7       

1    10 34.40 32.53 66.93   2 10 0.26617  0.15 0.11617   12     10     

1    8 34.51 35.49 70.00   3 12 0.32425  0.15 0.17425   15     12     

1    9 26.79 DSQ - 2 - 0.15 -

1    13 29.89 29.48 59.37   1 5 0.12316  0.14 (0.01684)  7       6       

-    DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -

1    12 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -

1    18 33.69 32.09 65.78   1 9 0.24442  0.13 0.11442   11     9       

1    19 26.69 26.17 52.86   1 1 -     0.12 (0.12000)  1       1       

1    20 34.90 33.95 68.85   1 11 0.30250  0.10 0.20250   16     13     

14/02/18  10:47 PMPage 3 



FR iday GS & SL Double Header
2018-02-09 Sir Sam's

Fastest time of the day:
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30-34 F FENNINGER Victoria AOA/FENNR 70520

18-29 F ROSS Stephanie AOA/GLA 94828

18-29 F NIGHSWANDER Jessica AOA/GLA 70224

F Count 3

40-44 M WALKER David AOA/JOZOW 5100409

60-64 M CAIRNS Howard AOA/JOZOW 63944

60-64 M SLABON Karol AOA/CHICO 82184

70-74 M FENNINGER Lou AOA/FENNR 64131

65-69 M LANGMAID Bob AOA/JOZOW 64148

50-54 M ROOME Alex AOA/FENNR 88685

55-59 M VOLLMER David AOA/CHICO 64172

70-74 M JANICEK Stan AOA/CHICO 82183

45-49 M NICOL Tom AOA/CHICO 5100432

55-59 M STEMBERGER Wally AOA/MLTON 54201

75-79 M PUSITZ Peter AOA/CALDN 64160

55-59 M BOGACZEWICZ Peter AOA/JOZOW

35-39 M PLANTE Martin SQA/MAST 94629

65-69 M BROWN Ken AOA/JOZOW 84233

55-59 M NIGHSWANDER Dave AOA/GLA 62071

50-54 M SOUTHWOOD Mike AOA/JOZOW 65621

50-54 M JANDREW Brad AOA/JOZOW

M Count 17

Grand Count 20

FR iday GS & SL Double Header
SL Gender Handicap Placing

52.86   
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1    15 30.02 29.13 59.15   1 1 0.11899  0.15 (0.03101)  6       1       

1    17 30.69 30.85 61.54   1 2 0.16421  0.14 0.02421   8       2       

1    16 33.10 33.33 66.43   2 3 0.25672  0.14 0.11672   13     3       

1    19 26.69 26.17 52.86   1 1 -     0.12 (0.12000)  1       1       

1    6 29.21 28.71 57.92   1 3 0.09572  0.17 (0.07428)  2       2       

1    7 28.78 29.34 58.12   2 4 0.09951  0.17 (0.07049)  3       3       

1    2 31.76 30.45 62.21   1 7 0.17688  0.23 (0.05312)  4       4       

1    5 30.42 29.73 60.15   1 6 0.13791  0.19 (0.05209)  5       5       

1    13 29.89 29.48 59.37   1 5 0.12316  0.14 (0.01684)  7       6       

1    11 33.70 32.01 65.71   1 8 0.24309  0.15 0.09309   9       7       

1    3 35.06 35.71 70.77   2 13 0.33882  0.23 0.10882   10     8       

1    18 33.69 32.09 65.78   1 9 0.24442  0.13 0.11442   11     9       

1    10 34.40 32.53 66.93   2 10 0.26617  0.15 0.11617   12     10     

1    1 36.30 36.69 72.99   1 14 0.38082  0.25 0.13082   14     11     

1    8 34.51 35.49 70.00   3 12 0.32425  0.15 0.17425   15     12     

1    20 34.90 33.95 68.85   1 11 0.30250  0.10 0.20250   16     13     

-    DNS DNS DNS - 0.19 -

1    9 26.79 DSQ - 2 - 0.15 -

-    DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -

1    12 DNS DNS DNS - 0.14 -

14/02/18  10:52 PMPage 4 




